Payer Details Payment Details
R. Preethkumar
Superintending Engineer Director Institue Of
Hydraulics And Hydrology Poondi,
 Junior Assistant,
 Public Works Department,
 Superintending Engineer Director I H H,
Poondi-602023, Thiruvallur-602023.

Received a sum of Rs :10300.00
  Rupees : TEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
ONLY
  Payment Mode : Online

S.no Description Amount(Rs.)
1. Fee 10300.00

Total 10300.00

*This is system generated receipt hence signature is not required